 C Series Model Numbering System Page 1 of 1
Solutions, Inc.  105-159-01_F
C Series Model Number
In the table below, some model number combinations may not be available.
Genesis Printer Model Number CI
CX
  -     -
Model Series

Model Number Example:  CID2-1330-RX
Description: PTR,CI,DT,2-IN,Serial/Parallel,USB,USB-A,Ethernet,300dpi,PCL,Rx
 C Series Model Numbering System Page 2 of 1
Solutions, Inc.  105-159-01_F
Revisions (Latest revisions highlighted)
ECO REV Description Date Designer
1173 A Initial Release 9-15-2005 G. Walton
1289 B Add the PCL option printer configuration and incorporate USB-
A into standard models.
9/1/2006 P.Phipps
1309 C Delete options not available and add Model Number Example 10/2/2006 P.Phipps
1366 D Add the Pharmacy Rx Custom Model to Optional
Fields,change PCL Options to Language Options and correct
the Ethernet callouts
1/4/2007 P.Phipps
1355 E Added 4” only to PCL 2/6/07 P.Phipps
1427 F Add USB information and add 300 dpi to the PCL option 4/27/2007 P.Phipps